Google Analytics

Fogler Library - http://www.library.umaine.edu/
Fogler Library

Referral Traffic

Go to this report

Jan 1, 2014 - Jan 31, 2014

Al Visits
F 23.04%
Explorer
Summary
® Visits
500
250
Jan 8 Jan 15 Jan 22 Jan 29
Acquisition Behavior Conversions Goal 1: Mobile IDB Access
Source - - New Pages | - Mobile IDB A'\:::sif(lgsal “oe
Visits % New Visits Visits Bounce Rate Visit Avg. Visit Access (G.c)al 1 Access
Duration 1Conversion ¢ tions) (0311
Rate) Value)
9,012 38.04% 3,428 37.44% 3.51 00:04:08 12.26% 1,105 $0.00
% of Total: Site Avg: % of Site Avg: | Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: % of Total: % of
23.04% 35.15% Total: 51.12% 2.71 00:03:36 12.46% 22.68% Total:
(39,113) (8.23%) 24.94% (-26.76%) | (29.29%) (14.77%) (-1.56%) (4,872) 0.00%
(13,747) ($0.00)
1. library.umaine.edu 4,051 46.51% 1,884 39.94% 4.15 00:05:38 0.12% 5 $0.00
2. umaine.edu 2,946 25.25% 744 25.59% 3.30 00:02:53 27.73% 817 $0.00
3. libraries.maine.edu 422 18.25% 77 33.65% 2.95 00:03:58 27.96% 118 $0.00
4. maine.gov 280 87.86% 246 59.29% 2.15 00:01:33 1.79% 5 $0.00
5. umaine.summon.serialssolutions.com 136 2.94% 4 40.44% 2.53 00:03:01 18.38% 25 $0.00
6. qg4nm4zz3u.search.serialssolutions.com 132 2.27% 3 25.00% 2.64 00:02:31 24.24% 32 $0.00
7. tinyurl.com 100 1.00% 1 60.00% 279 00:05:36 28.00% 28 $0.00
8. worldcat.org 64 17.19% 11 60.94% 2.59 00:02:01 3.12% 2 $0.00
9. google.com 58 8.62% 5 62.07% 243 00:01:58 10.34% 6 $0.00
10. umainealumni.com 53 62.26% 33 16.98% 5.98 00:11:55 0.00% 0 $0.00
11. 192.168.33.1 52 0.00% 0 92.31% 1.21 00:00:24 1.92% 1 $0.00
12. digitalcommons.library.umaine.edu 46 34.78% 16 56.52% 1.96 00:01:37 4.35% 2 $0.00
13. ursus.maine.edu 43 9.30% 4 46.51% 2.47 00:02:47 13.95% 6 $0.00
14. umaine.illiad.oclc.org 42 0.00% 0 52.38% 1.93 00:04:22 0.00% 0 $0.00
15. mainegenealogy.net 35 68.57% 24 60.00% 1.63 00:01:50 0.00% 0 $0.00
16. marcandangel.com 30 93.33% 28 96.67% 1.03 00:00:01 0.00% 0 $0.00
17. web.ebscohost.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu 29 62.07% 18 13.79% 3.90 00:03:32 51.72% 15 $0.00
18. 130.111.64.3 22 0.00% 0 54.55% 1.68 00:03:17 0.00% 0 $0.00
19. artikelkomputerku.blogspot.com 19 94.74% 18 84.21% 1.16 00:00:26 0.00% 0 $0.00
20. facebook.com 18 44.44% 8 77.78% 1.72 00:01:34 0.00% 0 $0.00
21. en.wikipedia.org 17 88.24% 15 88.24% 1.24 00:00:15 0.00% 0 $0.00
22. baidu.com 15 0.00% 0 0.00% 3.27 00:01:45 93.33% 14 $0.00
23. dir.yahoo.com 13 92.31% 12 53.85% 1.69 00:01:57 0.00% 0 $0.00
24. tco 12 50.00% 6 83.33% 1.17 00:00:01 58.33% 7 $0.00


https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#savedreport/BGeoJoEKQMOV97g8E11FCA/a27437109w52703886p53497861/%3F_u.date00%3D20140101%26_u.date01%3D20140131%26_.pagrpi%3D0%26_.advseg%3D%26_.useg%3D%26_.sectionId%3D%26_r.dsa%3D1%26explorer-table.rowStart%3D0%26explorer-table.plotKeys%3D%5B%5D%26explorer-table.rowCount%3D250/
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10.0.10.14:8880

uspto.gov

linkedin.com

m.facebook.com

umaine.summon.serialssolutions.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu

chemistry.umeche.maine.edu
libguides.uwrf.edu
forest.umaine.edu
americanancestors.org
blackle.com
careers.archivists.org
foglerlibrary.org

search.tb.ask.com

library.umaine.edu.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu

old-town.org
penobscotbay.blogspot.com
semalt.com
spatialnews.geocomm.com
beta.worldcat.org
cpbis.gatech.edu
degreed.com
development.library.umaine.edu
duckduckgo.com
mainecat.maine.edu
thisoldyearbook.com
usm.maine.edu
worldcatlibraries.org

1.1.11
etds2007.wordpress.com
moodle.umeedu.maine.edu
opensiteexplorer.org
pejepscothistorical.org
blog.eogn.com
bookstore.umaine.edu
coa.edu

degreeinfo.com

lib.berkeley.edu

openurl.ebscohost.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu

r.duckduckgo.com
search.brighthouse.rr.com
search.twcc.com
umaine.altarama.com
voyager.umeres.maine.edu
cams2.scholaruniverse.com
centurylink.net
courses.maine.edu

des.hindawi.com
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preventioncurriculum.com
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urlopener.com
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weburlopener.com
winthropmaine.org
72.41.24.123
accessgenealogy.com
airlineroad.com
allthingsmaine.blogspot.com
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anthonyerutledge.info
arab-training.net
aresum.foglerlibrary.org
bpl.lib.me.us
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civil.umaine.edu
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dl.dropboxusercontent.com
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ejournals.ebsco.com
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febririzki95.blogspot.com
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fogleracq.pbworks.com
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google.ca
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hi.baidu.com
home.myhughesnet.com
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hothot.com
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iberry.com
illiad.library.umaine.edu
inbox.com
infohost.nmt.edu
izito.com
karurs.oa.oclc.org:2000
lawsonresearch.net
lib.cqjtu.edu.cn
libanywhere.com
libguides.bowdoin.edu

libguides.umpi.edu

libraries.maine.edu.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu

library.umf.maine.edu
library.uml.edu
libraryjuiceacademy.com
lirc.udn.vn

lisjobs.com
luk.staff.ugm.ac.id
maineenvironews.com
mainegenealogy.com
mainemusicbox.library.umaine.edu
mainenaturenews.com
muhariefeffendi.wordpress.com
multipleurlopener.com
mycenturylink.com
newsearch.pch.com

nhd.org

oocities.org

orono.org

patexia.com

pearltrees.com
penobscotbay.blogspot.ca
penobscotcountymegen.info
pivot.cos.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu
princetonlibrary.org
quarriesandbeyond.org
railroad.net

riss.kr

scirus.com
search.earthlink.net
search.findwide.com
search.genieo.com
search.incredibar.com
search.mywebsearch.com
search.snapdo.com

sierrawestls.com

etart thchiha ~rnm

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

10N NNOL

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

10N NNOL

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

9.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1NN

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:02:43

00:05:57

00:00:00

00:00:15

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:14:02

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:14:51

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:29

00:00:29

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:16

00:00:00

00:00:41

00:00:06

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:51

00:00:00

00:06:01

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:23

00:00:00

00:03:30

00:00:17

00:13:07

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

nn-nN-NN

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

N NNoL

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

N NN



166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

state.me.us
theindepthgenealogist.com
thomasbirdmosher.net
translate.google.co.uk

uiweb.uidaho.edu

umaine.summon.serialssolutions.com.ursus-proxy-

7.ursus.maine.edu
umfk.edu
umit.maine.edu
unipassword.ir
us-mg6.mail.yahoo.com
us.wow.com
usm.maine.libguides.com
web.bobbasement.com
webcrawler.com
website-unavailable.com
wikipedia.qwika.com

www-dev.umaine.edu

100.00%
100.00%

0.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

© 2014 Google

0

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

19.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

00:03:27

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:17

00:01:10

00:01:22

00:00:00

00:00:00

01:22:04

00:00:39

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:03

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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